

**CORPORATE OFFICE:**

2nd Floor, A Wing, Fortune Ayirahi, Jambli Galli,  
Juhu Derasar Lane, Borivli (W), Mumbai - 400 092.

+91-22-5070 5050 / 2898 2133 - 7912 - 7914

compliance@heranba.com

www.heranba.co.in

CIN No.L24231GJ1992PLC017315



**HERANBA®**  
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Date: August 16, 2022

**BSE Limited**

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai- 400001.

Scrip Code: 543266

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor  
Plot no. C/I, G Block,  
Bandra - Kurla Complex,  
Bandra(E), Mumbai - 400 051.  
Symbol: HERANBA

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Publication – Financial Statements for quarter ended June 30, 2022**

We refer to our Letter dated August 12, 2022 wherein we have informed the outcome of the Board meeting held on **Friday, August 12, 2022**, inter alia, to consider and approve the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.

Further we wish to inform that the financial statements for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 approved at the meeting of the board of directors have been published in the following newspaper(s):

1. Financial Express Gujarati Edition
2. Financial Express English Edition (Ahmedabad)
3. Financial Express English Edition (Mumbai)
4. Mumbai Lakshadweep (Mumbai)

The extract of the aforesaid Newspaper publication are enclosed herewith.

You are requested to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Heranba Industries Limited



*Abdul Latif*

Abdul Latif

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

ICSI Membership No.: A17009



| SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED   |   |   |  |   |   |
|---|---|---|--|---|---|
| CIN: L17111DL1982PLC013790  |   |   |  |   |   |
| Regd. Office: Chawla House, 3rd Floor, 19, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019  |   |   |  |   |   |
| Mob.: 7373737316   Email id: cs@lendingplate.com   Website: www.shreeworstex.in   |   |   |  |   |   |
| STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2022 - IND-AS COMPLIANT  |   |   |  |   |   |
| (Rs. in Lakhs)  |   |   |  |   |   |
| Sl No.  | Particulars   | Current Quarter<br>01.04.2022<br>to<br>30.06.2022 | Previous Quarter<br>01.01.2022<br>to<br>31.03.2022 | Corresponding Quarter<br>01.04.2021<br>to<br>30.06.2021 | Year to Date<br>Figures<br>01.04.2021<br>to<br>31.03.2022 |
|   |   | (Unaudited)                                       | (Audited)  | (Unaudited)   | (Audited)   |
| 1   | Income  |   |  |   |   |
| (a)   | Revenue from Operations   |   |  |   |   |
|   | Interest Income   | 146.51  | 7.43   | 11.95   | 49.91   |
|   | Sale of Shares and Securities   | -   | -  | -   | -   |
|   | Total Revenue from Operations   | 146.51  | 7.43   | 11.95   | 49.91   |
| (b)   | Other Income  | 0.01  | (0.00)   | 164.91  | 178.27  |
|   | TOTAL INCOME  | 146.52  | 7.43   | 176.86  | 228.18  |
| 2   | Expenses  |   |  |   |   |
| (a)   | Impairment of financial assets  | -   | 21.93  | -   | 21.93   |
| (b)   | Changes in Inventory  | -   | -  | -   | -   |
| (c)   | Finance costs   | 24.92   | 0.16   | -   | 0.18  |
| (d)   | Employee benefit expenses   | 82.69   | 37.44  | 2.23  | 43.27   |
| (e)   | Depreciation and amortisation expenses  | 10.84   | 1.46   | -   | 1.46  |
| (f)   | Other Expenses  | 35.75   | 13.37  | 1.70  | 37.78   |
|   | TOTAL EXPENSES  | 154.20  | 74.36  | 3.93  | 104.62  |
| 3   | Profit before tax (1-2)   | (7.68)  | (66.93)  | 172.93  | 123.56  |
| 4   | Tax Expense   |   |  |   |   |
| (a)   | Current Tax   | 4.39  | (10.85)  | 25.67   | 19.81   |
| (b)   | Deferred Tax  | (5.58)  | (1.73)   | -   | (1.73)  |
|   | Total tax expense   | (1.17)  | (12.38)  | 25.67   | 18.08   |
| 5   | Profit after tax (3-4)  | (6.51)  | (54.55)  | 147.25  | 105.48  |
| 6   | Other Comprehensive Income  |   |  |   |   |
| (a)   | (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss                               | -   | (3.27)   | (171.47)  | (170.78)  |
|   | (ii) Income tax related to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss        | -   | 0.05   | 17.63   | 17.47   |
| (b)   | (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss                                   | -   | -  | -   | -   |
|   | (ii) Income tax related to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss            | -   | -  | -   | -   |
|   | Total other comprehensive income (net of tax)   | -   | (3.22)   | (153.84)  | (153.31)  |
| 7   | Total comprehensive income for the year (5+6)   | (6.51)  | (57.77)  | (6.58)  | (47.83)   |
| 8   | Pad up equity share capital (face value of Rs.10/-)                                     | 314.00  | 314.00   | 314.00  | 314.00  |
| 9   | Reserve excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year | 211.37  | 259.20   | 259.03  | 259.20  |
| 10  | Earning per share (not annualised)  |   |  |   |   |
|   | Basic (Rs.)   | (0.21)  | (1.74)   | 4.69  | 3.36  |
|   | Diluted (Rs.)   | (0.21)  | (1.74)   | 4.69  | 3.36  |
| See accompanying notes to the financial results   |   |   |  |   |   |
| Note:   |   |   |  |   |   |
| 1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2022 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2022.  |   |   |  |   |   |
| 2. The above results have been prepared in compliance with the recognition and measurement principles of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. |   |   |  |   |   |
| 3. The format for above results as prescribed in SEBI's circular CIR/SEBI/CS/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's circular dated 5th July, 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III (Division-II) to the companies Act, 2013 applicable to companies that are required to comply with Ind AS.   |   |   |  |   |   |
| 4. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever considered necessary so as to conform to the classification of the current period.  |   |   |  |   |   |
| 5. These Results are also updated on the company's website at www.shreeworstex.com  |   |   |  |   |   |
| For and on behalf of board of directors of SHREE WORTEX LIMITED   |   |   |  |   |   |
| Sd/-  |   |   |  |   |   |
| Kiran Mittal (Director)   |   |   |  |   |   |
| DIN: 00749457   |   |   |  |   |   |
| Date: 12.08.2022  |   |   |  |   |   |
| Place: New Delhi  |   |   |  |   |   |

| HERANBA INDUSTRIES LIMITED   |  |                 |             |                 |             |
|--|--|-----------------|-------------|-----------------|-------------|
| A Govt. Registered & Export House  |  |                 |             |                 |             |
| CIN: L24231GJ1992PLC017315   |  |                 |             |                 |             |
| રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ: પ્લોટ નં.૧૫૦૪/૧૫૦૫/૧૫૦૬/૧ જીઆઇડીસી, ફેઝ-૩, વાપી, વલસાડ-૩૬૬૧૮૫, ગુજરાત, ભારત.   |  |                 |             |                 |             |
| હોર્સેટે ઓફીસ: બીજે માળ, એ-સિંગ, ફેઝ-૩, અવિસદી, જૈન ટેસ્ટર સેડ, બોરીવલી-વેસ્ટ, મુંબઈ ૪૦૦૦૮૨ મહારાષ્ટ્ર, ભારત   |  |                 |             |                 |             |
| એમેઇલ: compliance@heranba.com વેબસાઇટ : www.heranba.co.in  |  |                 |             |                 |             |
| ૩૦ જુન, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિકના અલાયદા અને સંયુક્ત અન-ઓડિટેડ નાણાકિય પરિણામોનો સાર   |  |                 |             |                 |             |
| (રૂ. મીલીયનમાં, શેર ડેટા સિવાય)  |  |                 |             |                 |             |
| ક્રમ નં.   | વિગતો  | અલાયદા          |             | સંયુક્ત         |             |
|  |  | ત્રિ.મા.ના અંતે | વર્ષના અંતે | ત્રિ.મા.ના અંતે | વર્ષના અંતે |
|  |  | ૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૨      | ૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૨  | ૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૨      | ૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૨  |
|  |  | અનઓડિટેડ        | ઓડિટેડ      | અનઓડિટેડ        | ઓડિટેડ      |
| ૧  | કમકાજમાંથી કુલ આવક                                   | ૩૬૬૩.૭૧         | ૩,૫૪૮.૧૭    | ૩,૫૫૬.૭૮        | ૧૪,૬૮૭.૨૩   |
| ૨  | ગાળાનો સોળો નફો/(તોલો) (વેસ, અપવાદરૂપ સીએ પહેલાં)    | ૪૪૨.૬૪          | ૫૮૨.૬૪      | ૬૪૩.૧૦          | ૨,૫૫૨.૫૦    |
| ૩  | અપવાદરૂપ સીએ (ખર્ચ)                                  | ---             | ---         | ---             | ---         |
| ૪  | વેસ પહેલાં ગાળાનો સોળો નફો/(તોલો) (અપવાદરૂપ સીએ પછી) | ૪૪૨.૬૪          | ૫૮૨.૬૪      | ૬૪૩.૧૦          | ૨,૫૫૨.૫૦    |
| ૫  | વેસ પછી ગાળાનો સોળો નફો/(તોલો) (અપવાદરૂપ સીએ પછી)    | ૩૩૭.૮૮          | ૪૨૫.૭૬      | ૪૭૩.૮૭          | ૧,૮૮૦.૬૩    |
| ૬  | ગાળાની કુલ સંયુક્ત આવક/(તોલો)                        | ૩૩૩.૮૦          | ૪૧૭.૨૧      | ૪૭૬.૬૭          | ૧,૮૮૧.૨૫    |
| ૭  | ઇકિવટી શેર મુકી (મુજ કિંમત રૂ. ૧૦/- પ્રતિદિ)         | ૪૦૦.૧૩          | ૪૦૦.૧૩      | ૪૦૦.૧૩          | ૪૦૦.૧૩      |
| ૮  | અન્ય ઇકિવટી  | ---             | ---         | ---             | ---         |
| ૯  | શેર દીઠ કમાણી - (મુજ કિંમત પ્રતિદિ રૂ. ૧૦/-)         | ૮.૪૨            | ૧૦.૬૪       | ૧૧.૮૪           | ૪૭.૨૫       |
| ૧૦   | મુજ (રૂ. માં)  | ૮.૪૨            | ૧૦.૬૪       | ૧૧.૮૪           | ૪૭.૨૫       |
| ૧૧   | ઇકિવટી શેર મુકી (મુજ કિંમત રૂ. ૧૦/-)                 | ---             | ---         | ---             | ---         |
| નોંધ: ૧. સેબી (સિક્યુરિટીઝ ઓફ ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ્સ એન્ડ રીફાઇન્સ એક્ટ) નિયમો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જનાં ફાઇલ કરેલ વિગતવાર નાણાકિય પરિણામોનો સાર ઉપર મુજબ છે. ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકિય પરિણામોની સંપૂર્ણ માહિતી સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જનાની વેબસાઇટ એટલે કે www.bseindia.com અને www.nseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.heranba.co.in પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે. ૨. ઉપરોક્ત પરિણામોની ઓડિટ કમિટી દ્વારા સમીક્ષા કરવામાં આવી હતી અને ત્યારબાદ ૧૨ ઓગસ્ટ, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ જોજાયેલ બોર્ડ ઓફ ડાયરેક્ટર્સની સંબંધિત બેઠકમાં તેના દ્વારા મંજૂરી આપવામાં આવી હતી. ૩. પાછલા નાણાકિય ગાળાના અંતકાંડો ૧૨ જાણ્યે ત્યાં પુનઃસર્જિત/પુનઃસર્જિત કરવામાં આવેલ છે. |  |                 |             |                 |             |
| બોર્ડના હુકમથી   |  |                 |             |                 |             |
| સહી/-  |  |                 |             |                 |             |
| રઘુસમ કે. શેઠી   |  |                 |             |                 |             |
| મેનેજિંગ ડાયરેક્ટર   |  |                 |             |                 |             |
| (ડીસાઇગ્નેશન: ૦૦૦૩૮૦૦૩)  |  |                 |             |                 |             |
| સ્થાન : મુંબઈ  |  |                 |             |                 |             |
| તારીખ : ૧૪ ઓગસ્ટ, ૨૦૨૨   |  |                 |             |                 |             |

| CMI LIMITED  |   |               |           |            |            |
|--|---|---------------|-----------|------------|------------|
| CIN L74899DL1967PLC018031  |   |               |           |            |            |
| Regd. Office: PD II, Jhilmil Metro Station, Jhilmil Industrial Area, Delhi - 110 095 ; Ph: 0129-4876177  |   |               |           |            |            |
| Email: info@cmlimited.in   Website: www.cmlimited.in   |   |               |           |            |            |
| STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022  |   |               |           |            |            |
| (Rs. in Lakhs)   |   |               |           |            |            |
| Sr. No.  | PARTICULARS   | Quarter Ended |           | Year Ended |            |
|  |   | 30-Jun-22     | 31-Mar-22 | 30-Jun-21  | 31-Mar-21  |
|  |   | Unaudited     | Audited   | Unaudited  | Audited    |
| 1.   | Total Income from Operations  | 789.53        | 985.53    | 2313.77    | 7092.63    |
| 2.   | Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (1547.58)     | (8296.98) | (2368.41)  | (13663.92) |
| 3.   | Net profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary item)  | (1574.94)     | (5482.74) | (2397.83)  | (18141.75) |
| 4.   | Net Profit for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | (1191.87)     | (3903.20) | (1794.51)  | (14289.72) |
| 5.   | Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (1191.87)     | (3880.06) | (1794.51)  | (14266.58) |
| 6.   | Equity Share Capital  | 1602.74       | 1602.74   | 1602.74    | 1502.74    |
| 7.   | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year                                 |               |           | (3296.59)  | 10853.60   |
| 8.   | Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing operations)   |               |           |            |            |
| a) Basic   |   | (7.44)        | (24.35)   | (11.20)    | (89.16)    |
| b) Diluted   |   | (7.44)        | (24.35)   | (11.20)    | (89.16)    |
| Notes:   |   |               |           |            |            |
| 1. The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2022  |   |               |           |            |            |
| 2. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015   |   |               |           |            |            |
| 3. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.   |   |               |           |            |            |
| 4. There is no separate reporting segment as pe the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS 108) on segment reporting.  |   |               |           |            |            |
| 5. Company's accounts were classified as NPA with the lenders in the previous year. Resolution plan issued on the subject of Prudential Framework for Resolution of Stressed Assets submitted by the company to the lenders is under consideration   |   |               |           |            |            |
| 6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website(s), NSE-www.nseindia.com, BSE-www.bseindia.com and Company's website-www.cmlimited.in. |   |               |           |            |            |
| 7. Previous year/ period figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.   |   |               |           |            |            |
| For and on behalf of Board of Directors of CMI Limited   |   |               |           |            |            |
| Sd/-   |   |               |           |            |            |
| Amit Jain (Managing Director)  |   |               |           |            |            |
| DIN: 00041300  |   |               |           |            |            |
| Date : 13.08.2022  |   |               |           |            |            |
| Place : New Delhi  |   |               |           |            |            |

| જોલી પ્લાસ્ટીક ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીઝ લીમીટેડ   |  |   |   |   |                                     |
|--|--|---|---|---|-------------------------------------|
| (CIN : L70100GJ1981PLC004932)  |  |   |   |   |                                     |
| રજી. ઓફીસ: ૩૧૧, ચીજે માળ, પુજા ડોમવેડા, હરીદર ચોક, સરદાર બજાર, રાજકોટ-૩૬૦૦૦૧, ગુજરાત   |  |   |   |   |                                     |
| Email: jollyplasticindia@gmail.com વેબસાઇટ : www.jollyplasticindustriesindia.in ફોન : ૦૧૧-૪૩૨૦૬૭૨૦   |  |   |   |   |                                     |
| ૩૦ જુન, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક અન-ઓડિટેડ નાણાકિય પરિણામોનું નિવેદન  |  |   |   |   |                                     |
| (રૂ. લાખમાં)   |  |   |   |   |                                     |
| ક્રમ નં.   | વિગતો  | ત્રણ માસના અંતે<br>૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૨<br>અનઓડિટેડ | ત્રણ માસના અંતે<br>૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૨<br>ઓડિટેડ | ત્રણ માસના અંતે<br>૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૧<br>અનઓડિટેડ | વર્ષના અંતે<br>૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૨<br>ઓડિટેડ |
| ૧.   | કમકાજમાંથી કુલ આવક   | ૨.૫૮                                      | ૫૨.૧૬                                   | ૩.૩૪                                      | ૫૮.૨૫                               |
| ૨.   | વેસ પૂર્વે ગાળાનો સોળો નફો/(તોલો) (અસાધારણ/અપવાદરૂપ સીએ પહેલાં)  | ૦.૫૨                                      | ૪.૨૬                                    | ૦.૪૮                                      | ૫.૨૮                                |
| ૩.   | વેસ પૂર્વે ગાળાનો સોળો નફો/(તોલો) (અસાધારણ/અપવાદરૂપ સીએ પછી)   | ૦.૫૨                                      | ૪.૨૬                                    | ૦.૪૮                                      | ૫.૨૮                                |
| ૪.   | વેસ પછી ગાળાનો સોળો નફો/(તોલો) (અસાધારણ/અપવાદરૂપ સીએ પહેલાં)   | ૦.૫૨                                      | ૪.૨૫                                    | ૦.૪૮                                      | ૩.૮૧                                |
| ૫.   | ગાળાની કુલ સંયુક્ત આવક (ગાળાનો કુલ સંયુક્ત નફો/તોલો (વેસ પછી) અને ગાળાની અન્ય સંયુક્ત આવક (વેસ પછી) સહીત ) | ૦.૫૨                                      | ૪.૨૫                                    | ૦.૪૮                                      | ૩.૮૧                                |
| ૬.   | ઇકિવટી શેર મુજી  | ૬૬૭.૬૪                                    | ૬૬૭.૬૪                                  | ૬૬૭.૬૪                                    | ૬૬૭.૬૪                              |
| ૭.   | અનામતો ( પુનર્મૂલ્યાંકિત અનામતો સિવાયની) પાછલા વર્ષના ઓડિટેડ સિવાયમાં દર્શાવ્યા મુજબ                       | ૦   | ૦                                       | ૦.૦૦                                      | ૦.૦૦                                |
| ૮.   | શેરદીઠ કમાણી (પ્રતિદીઠ રૂ. ૧/- ની) (સાલુ અને બંધ કમકાજને માટે)   | ૦.૦૦૧                                     | ૦.૦૦૬                                   | ૦.૦૦૧                                     | ૦.૦૦૬                               |
| ૧. મુજ   |  | ૦.૦૦૧                                     | ૦.૦૦૬                                   | ૦.૦૦૧                                     | ૦.૦૦૬                               |
| ૨. ઇકિવટી :  |  |   |   |   |                                     |
| નોંધ : સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જમાં ડ્રાઇવ કરેલ ૩૦ જુન, ૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાના નાણાકિય પરિણામોની વિગતવાર માહિતીનો સાર ઉપર આપેલ છે. નાણાકિય પરિણામોની સંપૂર્ણ વિગતો સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જની વેબસાઇટ www.bseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.jollyplasticindustriesindia.in પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે. |  |   |   |   |                                     |
| જોલી પ્લાસ્ટીક ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીઝ લીમીટેડ માટે  |  |   |   |   |                                     |
| સહી/-  |  |   |   |   |                                     |
| બજ મોહન સિંઘ   |  |   |   |   |                                     |
| મેનેજિંગ ડાયરેક્ટર   |  |   |   |   |                                     |
| તારીખ : ૧૩.૦૮.૨૦૨૨   |  |   |   |   |                                     |
| સ્થાન : રાજકોટ   |  |   |   |   |                                     |



## HINDUJA LEYLAND FINANCE

Corporate Office: Hinduja House, 171, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018, Maharashtra.  
Website: www.hindujaleylandfinance.com | CIN: U65939MH2008PLC384221

### POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property) Rule 8-(1)

(1) M/S. Tulsī Trading. (Borrower)

Office Add., Sattadhar Super Market, Savjipara Road, Amreli- 365601.

(2) Mr. Udaybhai Manubhai Dhanani (CO-Borrower)

Add. 1. Shyam Palace, Nr., Thakarkarba Chhatralaya, Gajerapara, Amreli- 365601.

Add. 2. 134 Para Station Road, Kathiyani Para, Amreli- 365601.

Add. 3. Shop No. 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 7 & 8, 1st floor, A-Type, Shree Vinayak Arcade, Mota Varachha, Surat-394101.

(3) Mrs. Truptiben Udaybhai Dhanani (CO-Borrower)

All Residing at: Shyam Palace, Nr., Thakarkarba Chhatralaya, Gajerapara, Amreli-365601.

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Hinduja Leyland Finance Ltd. (HLF) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002, and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 8 & 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 20/05/2019 calling upon the borrower/s **M/S. Tulsī Trading & Mr. Udaybhai M Dhanani & Mrs. Truptiben U Dhanani (Loan A/c No. GJSXSE00172 -U-4,5,6, 1ST FLOOR J.K Tower Nr., Sub Jail Ring Road Surat 395002, Branch)** to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being **Rs. 1,85,33,733/- (Rs. One crore Eighty Five Lakhs Thirty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Three Only)** within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on **8th August 2022**.

The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of HLF for an amount as mentioned herein under with interest thereon.

### Description of the Immovable Property

**Property -1** All that part and parcel of the property bearing Shop No. 1 on the 1st. Floor admeasuring 1546.11 Sq. Fts Super Built up area & 82.71 Sq. Mts. Built up Area along with undivided share in the land of shreeVinayak Arcade of A Type Situated at revenue survey No.186, Block No. 190 Paiki southern side sub Plot No.1 T.P. Scheme No.24 (Mota varchha), Final Plot No. 50/A, Of village of Surat City of surat, Gujarat Owned byUday Manubhai Dhanani and Direction of the Property as under. and bounded by: North: Add FIP, South : Shop No.2, East : Adj. Shop, West : Passage

**Property -2** All that part and parcel of the property bearing Shop No. 2 on the 1st. Floor admeasuring 457.79 Sq. Fts Super Built up area & 25.10 Sq. Mts. Built up Area along with undivided share in the land of shreeVinayak Arcade of A Type Situated at revenue survey No.186, Block No. 190 Paiki southern side sub Plot No.1 T.P. Scheme No.24 (Mota varchha), Final Plot No. 50/A, Of village of Surat City of surat, Gujarat Owned byUday Manubhai Dhanani and Direction of the Property as under. and bounded by: North: Shop No. 1, South : Margin, East : Adj. Shop, West : Passage

**Property -3** All that part and parcel of the property bearing Shop No. 3 on the 1st. Floor admeasuring 315 Sq. Fts Super Built up area & 16.90 Sq. Mts. Built up Area along with undivided share in the land of shreeVinayak Arcade of A Type Situated at revenue survey No.186, Block No. 190 Paiki southern side sub Plot No.1 T.P. Scheme No.24 (Mota varchha), Final Plot No. 50/A, Of village of Surat City of surat, Gujarat Owned byUday Manubhai Dhanani and Direction of the Property as under. and bounded by: North: Margin, South : Shop No.4, East : Margin, West : Passage

**Property -4** All that part and parcel of the property bearing Shop No. 4 on the 1st. Floor admeasuring 315 Sq. Fts Super Built up area & 16.90 Sq. Mts. Built up Area along with undivided share in the land of shreeVinayak Arcade of A Type Situated at revenue survey No.186, Block No. 190 Paiki southern side sub Plot No.1 T.P. Scheme No.24 (Mota varchha), Final Plot No. 50/A, Of village of Surat City of surat, Gujarat Owned byUday Manubhai Dhanani and Direction of the Property as under. and bounded by: North: Shop No.3, South : Shop No.5, East : Adj. Margin, West : Passage

**Property -5** All that part and parcel of the property bearing Shop No. 6 on the 1st. Floor admeasuring 315 Sq. Fts Super Built up area & 16.90 Sq. Mts. Built up Area along with undivided share in the land of shreeVinayak Arcade of A Type Situated at revenue survey No.186, Block No. 190 Paiki southern side sub Plot No.1 T.P. Scheme No.24 (Mota varchha), Final Plot No. 50/A, Of village of Surat City of surat, Gujarat Owned byUday Manubhai Dhanani and Direction of the Property as under. and bounded by: North: Shop No.6, South : Shop No.7, East : Adj. Margin, West : Passage

**Property -6** All that part and parcel of the property bearing Shop No. 7 on the 1st. Floor admeasuring 315 Sq. Fts Super Built up area & 16.90 Sq. Mts. Built up Area along with undivided share in the land of shreeVinayak Arcade of A Type Situated at revenue survey No.186, Block No. 190 Paiki southern side sub Plot No.1 T.P. Scheme No.24 (Mota varchha), Final Plot No. 50/A, Of village of Surat City of surat, Gujarat Owned byUday Manubhai Dhanani and Direction of the Property as under. and bounded by: North: Shop No.6, South : Shop No.8, East : Adj. Margin, West : Passage

**Property -7** All that part and parcel of the property bearing Shop No. 8 on the 1st. Floor admeasuring 315 Sq. Fts Super Built up area & 16.90 Sq. Mts. Built up Area along with undivided share in the land of shreeVinayak Arcade of A Type Situated at revenue survey No.186, Block No. 190 Paiki southern side sub Plot No.1 T.P. Scheme No.24 (Mota varchha), Final Plot No. 50/A, Of village of Surat City of surat, Gujarat Owned byUday Manubhai Dhanani and Direction of the Property as under. and bounded by: North: Shop No.7, South : Margin, East : Margin, West : Passage

Date : 14-08-2022

Place : Surat

**AUTHORIZED OFFICER  
FOR M/S. HINDUJA LEYLAND FINANCE LTD.**

| RIDDHI CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED   |  |  |  |  |   |
|---|--|--|--|--|---|
| CIN : L74140GJ2010PLC062548   |  |  |  |  |   |
| Regd. Office : 10, Mills Officers Colony, B/h. Old RBI,<br>Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380009  |  |  |  |  |   |
| EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED<br>FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER<br>ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)   |  |  |  |  |   |
| Sr.<br>No   | Particulars  | Quarter<br>ended on<br>30-06-2021<br>Unaudited | Quarter<br>ended on<br>31-03-2022<br>Audited | Quarter<br>ended on<br>30-06-2022<br>Unaudited | Year<br>ended on<br>31-03-2022<br>Audited |
| 1   | Total Income from Operations (Net)   | 4,295.61                                       | 3,888.86                                     | 1,795.42                                       | 11,629.22                                 |
| 2   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period<br>(before Tax, Exceptional and/or<br>Extraordinary Items)#   | 147.52   | 203.75                                       | 126.26   | 784.08                                    |
| 3   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period<br>before tax (after Exceptional and<br>or Extraordinary Items)#  | 147.52   | 203.75                                       | 126.26   | 784.08                                    |
| 4   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period<br>after tax (after Exceptional and/<br>or Extraordinary Items)#  | 110.65   | 173.68                                       | 94.48  | 584.43                                    |
| 5   | Total Comprehensive Income for<br>the period [Comprising Profit /<br>(Loss) for the period (after tax)<br>and Other Comprehensive<br>Income (after tax)] | -  | -  | -  | -   |
| 6   | Paid-up Equity Share Capital<br>Reserves (excluding Revaluation<br>Reserve) as shown in the<br>Audited Balance Sheet of the<br>previous year             | 1,137.50                                       | 1,137.50                                     | 1,137.50                                       | 1,137.50                                  |
| 7   | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-<br>each) (for continuing and<br>discontinued operations)  | -  | -  | -  | -   |
| 8   | (a) Basic  | 0.97   | 1.53   | 0.83   | 5.14                                      |
|   | (b) Diluted  | 0.97   | 1.53   | 0.83   | 5.14                                      |
| <b>Notes</b>  |  |  |  |  |   |
| <b>Notes on Financial Results:</b>  |  |  |  |  |   |
| (1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2022.   |  |  |  |  |   |
| (2) The above results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.   |  |  |  |  |   |
| (3) The format of the above results as prescribed in SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with the requirements of SEBI's Circular dated 5th July, 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III [Division II] to the Companies Act 2013.  |  |  |  |  |   |
| (4) The Chief Operating Decision Maker "CODM" reviews the operations of the Company as a whole, hence there are no reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments".  |  |  |  |  |   |
| (5) The outbreak of Coronavirus (Covid-19) globally and in India is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activity. The company has evaluated its impact on its business operations and based on its review and current indicators of future economic conditions. The Company has taken into account the possible impacts of COVID-19 in preparation of the financial results, including but not limited to its assessment of liquidity, and going concern assumption, recoverable values of its financial and non-financial assets, impact on revenues and on cost budgets. |  |  |  |  |   |
| Sr.<br>No.  | Particulars  | Planned<br>as per<br>Prospectus                | Utilization<br>upto<br>30-06-2022            | Balance to be<br>utilised as at<br>30-06-2022  |   |
| 1   | Acquisitions and Other<br>Strategic Initiatives  | 223.00   | 5.00   | 218.00   |   |
| 2   | Capital Expenditure  | 661.59   | 0.00   | 661.59   |   |
| 3   | General Corporate Purpose  | 300.00   | 0.00   | 300.00   |   |
| 4   | Public Issue Expenses  | 50.41  | 50.41  | 0.00   |   |
| By Order<br>For: Riddhi Corporate Services Limited<br>sd/- <b>Mustafa Sibatra</b><br>Company Secretary & Compliance Officer   |  |  |  |  |   |
| Place : Ahmedabad<br>Date : 13/08/2022  |  |  |  |  |   |

| <b>SJ CORPORATION LIMITED</b><br>CIN : L51900GJ1981PLC103450   |   |               |            |            |               |
|--|---|---------------|------------|------------|---------------|
| Corp. Office: 201, Shyam Bungalow, 199/200, Puspaha Colony, Manchubhai Road, Malad (E), Mumbai - 97.<br>Email id : sjcorporation@yahoo.com; Tel No/Fax No: 022-284449521; Website:www.sjcorp.in<br>Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022 |   |               |            |            |               |
| Sr. Particulars  |   | Quarter Ended |            |            | (Rs. in Lacs) |
|  |   | 30-06-2022    | 31-03-2022 | 30-06-2021 | 31-03-2022    |
|  |   | Unaudited     | Ref Note 4 | Unaudited  | Audited       |
| 1.   | Total income from operations (net)  | 403.81        | 417.16     | 12.42      | 1444.41       |
| 2.   | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)  | 7.65          | 9.13       | (13.95)    | 3.93          |
| 3.   | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)  | 7.65          | 9.13       | (13.95)    | 3.93          |
| 4.   | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)  | 5.73          | 6.67       | (13.78)    | 2.88          |
| 5.   | Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) | 1.93          | 3.37       | (3.16)     | 5.56          |
| 6.   | Paid up Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.1/- each fully paid up)   | 83.55         | 83.55      | 83.55      | 83.55         |
| 7.   | Other Equity  |               |            |            | 748.97        |
| 8.   | Earnings per equity share (for discontinued & continuing operations)  |               |            |            |               |
| 1.   | Basic   | 0.07          | 0.08       | (0.16)     | 0.03          |
| 2.   | Diluted   | 0.07          | 0.08       | (0.16)     | 0.03          |

**Segment Information for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022**

| Sr. Particulars |   | Quarter Ended  |                |                | (Rs. in Lacs)  |
|-----------------|---|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|
|                 |   | 30-06-2022     | 31-03-2022     | 30-06-2021     | 31-03-2022     |
|                 |   | Unaudited      | Ref Note 4     | Unaudited      | Audited        |
| 1.              | <b>Segment Revenue</b>                                      |                |                |                |                |
|                 | (Sale / Income from each segment)                           |                |                |                |                |
| a)              | Polished diamonds & Jewellery                               | 385.45         | 399.75         | -              | 1401.03        |
| b)              | Real estate & development of property                       | 19.03          | 14.05          | 12.05          | 36.58          |
|                 | <b>Total</b>  | <b>403.48</b>  | <b>413.80</b>  | <b>12.05</b>   | <b>1437.61</b> |
| 2.              | <b>Segment Results</b>                                      |                |                |                |                |
|                 | (Profit+/- loss/-) before tax & interest from each segment) |                |                |                |                |
| a)              | Polished diamonds & Jewellery                               | 14.30          | 9.44           | (6.32)         | 19.08          |
| b)              | Real estate & development of property                       | 1.75           | 4.47           | 0.89           | 5.90           |
|                 | <b>Total</b>  | <b>16.05</b>   | <b>13.91</b>   | <b>(5.43)</b>  | <b>24.98</b>   |
|                 | Less : Finance Cost   | -              | -              | -              | -              |
|                 | Add: Other unallocable income net of unallocable exp.       | (8.40)         | (4.78)         | (8.52)         | (21.05)        |
|                 | <b>Total Profit/ (Loss) before tax</b>                      | <b>7.65</b>    | <b>9.13</b>    | <b>(13.95)</b> | <b>3.93</b>    |
| 3.              | <b>Segment Assets</b>                                       |                |                |                |                |
| a)              | Polished diamonds & Jewellery                               | 636.88         | 459.96         | 308.78         | 459.96         |
| b)              | Real estate & development of property                       | 246.12         | 258.27         | 260.47         | 258.27         |
| c)              | Unallocated   | 226.24         | 344.05         | 266.78         | 344.05         |
|                 | <b>Total</b>  | <b>1109.24</b> | <b>1062.28</b> | <b>836.03</b>  | <b>1062.28</b> |
| 4.              | <b>Segment Liabilities</b>                                  |                |                |                |                |
| a)              | Polished diamonds & Jewellery                               | 261.00         | 222.52         | 1.35           | 222.52         |
| b)              | Real estate & development of property                       | 10.44          | 4.55           | 6.47           | 4.55           |
| c)              | Unallocated   | 3.34           | 2.69           | 4.40           | 2.69           |
|                 | <b>Total</b>  | <b>274.78</b>  | <b>229.76</b>  | <b>12.22</b>   | <b>229.76</b>  |

**Notes :**

- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a Limited Review results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022.
- Figures of the corresponding previous period have been regrouped, rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the classification of the current period.
- The figure for the quarter ended 31st March, 2022 is the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to nine months of the relevant financial year.
- The results for the quarter and Year ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the BSE Limited website at [www.bseindia.com/corporates](http://www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company's website at [www.sjcorp.in](http://www.sjcorp.in)

**By order of the Board**  
**For SJ Corporation Limited**  
**Deepak B. Upadhyay**  
**Managing Director (DIN:02270389)**

**Place : Mumbai**  
**Date : August 12, 2022**

**Is your opinion yours?**

Your opinion should belong to you.  
A voice that is your own.  
Undeterred. Uncompromised. And brave.  
A conscience that isn't at peace,  
until the truth is uncovered.  
A mind that isn't fuelled by  
someone else's thoughts.  
Where actions are based on informed opinions  
and not ignorant assumptions.

Because it's not about going where everyone goes.  
Or being part of a trend because it is one.  
Or taking sides because you don't know enough.

It's about freedom.  
The freedom to have an opinion that's yours.

At Indian Express, we stand by this freedom.  
We celebrate it by being unbiased and independent.  
And by having a voice that isn't afraid to speak its mind.

**#InformYourOpinion**

*The Indian Express.  
For the Indian Intelligent.*

**indianexpress.com**

 **The Indian EXPRESS**  
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —





| INTERWORLD DIGITAL LIMITED  |  |                          |                          |                       |
|---|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|
| CIN : L72900DL1995PLC067808   |  |                          |                          |                       |
| Regd. Off : 701, Anurachal Building, 10, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi- 110001  |  |                          |                          |                       |
| Phone: 011-43571044-45; Fax: 011-43571047; Website : www.interworlddigital.in; Email : interworlddigital.in@gmail.com   |  |                          |                          |                       |
| EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022   |  |                          |                          |                       |
| Sl. No.   | Particulars  | Quarter ended 30.06.2022 | Quarter ended 30.06.2021 | Year ended 31.03.2022 |
|   |  | (Un-audited)             | (Un-audited)             | (Audited)             |
| 1   | Total income from operations (net)   | 0.91                     | 0.00                     | 9.42                  |
| 2   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (4.21)                   | (4.31)                   | (9.49)                |
| 3   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | (4.21)                   | (4.31)                   | (3811.40)             |
| 4   | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (4.21)                   | (4.31)                   | (3769.21)             |
| 5   | Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)) | (4.21)                   | (4.31)                   | (3769.21)             |
| 6   | Equity Share Capital   | 4783.77                  | 4783.77                  | 4783.77               |
| 7   | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year  | -                        | -                        | 3611.43               |
| 8   | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)  |                          |                          |                       |
|   | Basic:   | 0.00                     | 0.00                     | (0.79)                |
|   | Diluted:   | 0.00                     | 0.00                     | (0.79)                |
| <b>Note:</b> The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, i.e., <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and on the Company's website <a href="http://www.interworlddigital.in">www.interworlddigital.in</a> |  |                          |                          |                       |
| For and on behalf of Board Directors of Interworld Digital Limited  |  |                          |                          |                       |
| Sd/-<br>Peeayush Kumar Aggarwal<br>Chairman<br>DIN: 00090423  |  |                          |                          |                       |
| Place: New Delhi<br>Date: 13.08.2022  |  |                          |                          |                       |

| RAJKAMAL SYNTHETICS LIMITED   |   |                          |           |                       |
|---|---|--------------------------|-----------|-----------------------|
| CIN : L45100MH1981PLC024344   |   |                          |           |                       |
| Registered Office Address : 411, Atlanta Estate Premises Co. Op. Society Limited, G. M. Link Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063 Tel: 40238226 / 40046011 Fax: 23805870 Email: rajkamalsynthetics@gmail.com  |   |                          |           |                       |
| UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2022   |   |                          |           |                       |
| Sr. No  | Particulars   | Rs. in lac, except EPS)  |           |                       |
|   |   | for the Quarter ended on |           | For the year ended on |
|   |   | 30-06-2022               | 31-06-21  | 31-03-2022            |
|   |   | (Un-Audited)             | (Audited) | (Un-Audited)          |
| 1   | TOTAL INCOME  | -                        | -         | 0.01                  |
| 2   | NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD (BEFORE TAX, EXCEPTIONAL OR EXTRA ORDINARY ITEM)                 | (1.30)                   | (0.05)    | (40.73)               |
| 3   | NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD BEFORE TAX, (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL OR EXTRA ORDINARY ITEM)           | (1.30)                   | (0.05)    | (40.73)               |
| 4   | NET PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD AFTER TAX (AFTER EXCEPTIONAL OR EXTRA ORDINARY ITEM)             | (1.30)                   | (0.05)    | (40.67)               |
| 5   | EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL  | 650.00                   | 650.00    | 650.00                |
| 6   | RESERVES (EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVE) AS SHOWN IN THE AUDITED BALANCE SHEET OF THE PREVIOUS YEAR | (555.29)                 | (559.41)  | (557.16)              |
| 7   | EARNING PER SHARE (OF RS 10/- EACH) (FOR CONTINUING AND DISCONTINUING OPERATION)                    |                          |           |                       |
|   | 1.BASIC   | (0.02)                   | (0.00)    | (0.63)                |
|   | 2.DILUTED   | (0.02)                   | (0.00)    | (0.63)                |
| <b>Notes:</b>   |   |                          |           |                       |
| 1 The un-audited results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors in its meeting held on August 13, 2022.   |   |                          |           |                       |
| 2 The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements.) Regulations, 2015. The full format is available on BSE Website and also on the company's website <a href="http://www.rajkamalsynthetics.com">www.rajkamalsynthetics.com</a> |   |                          |           |                       |
| For and on behalf of the Board of Directors   |   |                          |           |                       |
| Sd/-<br>Ankur Ajmera<br>Managing Director<br>DIN: 07890715  |   |                          |           |                       |
| Place: Mumbai<br>Date : 13-Aug-2022   |   |                          |           |                       |

| AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED   |                           |                           |                           |                       |
|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-----------------------|
| CIN: L27106WB1996PLC076866  |                           |                           |                           |                       |
| Registered Office: Mouza - Chamrail, NH 6, Howrah, West Bengal - 711114   |                           |                           |                           |                       |
| Email: info@aanchalispst.com, Tel: 03212-246121, Website: www.aanchalispst.com  |                           |                           |                           |                       |
| EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022   |                           |                           |                           |                       |
| PARTICULARS   | 3 months ended 30.06.2022 | 3 months ended 31.03.2022 | 3 months ended 30.06.2021 | Year ended 31.03.2022 |
|   | (Unaudited)               | (Audited)                 | (Unaudited)               | (Audited)             |
| Total Income from Operations (net)  | 4,515.99                  | 4,569.43                  | 3,399.89                  | 17,544.62             |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (261.96)                  | (79.77)                   | (167.83)                  | (475.69)              |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (261.96)                  | (79.77)                   | (167.83)                  | (475.69)              |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | (261.96)                  | 42.83                     | (167.83)                  | (353.09)              |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)  | (261.96)                  | 45.22                     | (167.83)                  | (350.70)              |
| Equity Share Capital  | 2,085.38                  | 2,085.38                  | 2,085.38                  | 2,085.38              |
| Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)   | -                         | -                         | -                         | -                     |
| Earning Per Share (Rs.10/- each)  |                           |                           |                           |                       |
| Basic: (in Rs)  | (1.26)                    | 0.22                      | (0.80)                    | (1.68)                |
| Diluted: (in Rs)  | (1.26)                    | 0.22                      | (0.80)                    | (1.68)                |
| <b>Notes :</b>  |                           |                           |                           |                       |
| 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended 30th June, 2022 Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended Financial Results are available on the BSE website- <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and on the Company website <a href="http://www.aanchalispst.com/financials.html#financials">http://www.aanchalispst.com/financials.html#financials</a> |                           |                           |                           |                       |
| 2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13TH August, 2022.   |                           |                           |                           |                       |
| For Aanchal Ispat Limited   |                           |                           |                           |                       |
| Sd/-<br>Mukesh Goel<br>(Managing Director)<br>(DIN: 00555061)   |                           |                           |                           |                       |
| Place : Kolkata<br>Date : 13.08.2022  |                           |                           |                           |                       |

| WHITE ORGANIC AGRO LIMITED  |   |                                     |                          |
|---|---|-------------------------------------|--------------------------|
| CIN : L01100MH1990PLC055860   |   |                                     |                          |
| Regd Off: 312A, Kailas Plaza, Vallahibaug Lane, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400 077; India   |   |                                     |                          |
| Particulars   | Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 |                                     | (Rs. in Lacs except EPS) |
|   | June 30, 2022   | June 30, 2021                       |                          |
|   | Current Quarter ended / Year to date figures  | Previous Year corresponding Quarter |                          |
|   | (Unaudited)   | (Unaudited)                         |                          |
| Total income from operations (net)  | 6846.02   | 1896.44                             |                          |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax  | 380.36  | 182.67                              |                          |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)  | 380.36  | 182.67                              |                          |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) *  | -   | -                                   |                          |
| Equity Share Capital  | 3500  | 3500                                |                          |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)   | -   | -                                   |                          |
| Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)  |   |                                     |                          |
| Basic:  | 1.09  | 0.52                                |                          |
| Diluted:  | 1.09  | 0.52                                |                          |
| Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)   |   |                                     |                          |
| Basic:  | 1.09  | 0.52                                |                          |
| Diluted:  | 1.09  | 0.52                                |                          |
| <b>Note:</b> The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, - <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and on the website of the Company: <a href="http://whiteorganicagro.com/">http://whiteorganicagro.com/</a> |   |                                     |                          |
| By and on behalf of the Board of Directors For White Organic Agro Limited   |   |                                     |                          |
| Sd/-<br>Darshak Rupani<br>Managing Director<br>DIN: 03121939  |   |                                     |                          |
| 12-Aug-22   |   |                                     |                          |

| TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED   |               |             |             |               |
|---|---------------|-------------|-------------|---------------|
| CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819   |               |             |             |               |
| Registered Office : 756, Anandapur, E M Bypass, Kolkata - 700107  |               |             |             |               |
| Tel : 033-40190820, Fax : 033-40190823, E-mail : corp@titagarh.in, Website: www.titagarh.in   |               |             |             |               |
| EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022  |               |             |             |               |
| Particulars   | STANDALONE    |             |             | CONSOLIDATED  |
|   | Quarter Ended |             | Year Ended  | Quarter Ended |
|   | 30.06.2022    | 31.03.2022  | 30.06.2021  | 31.03.2022    |
|   | (Unaudited)   | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited)   |
| 1 Total Income from Operations  | 43,689.39     | 42,452.82   | 34,475.41   | 1,49,767.71   |
| 2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)   | 2,836.57      | 2,729.92    | 2,823.97    | 10,747.76     |
| 3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)   | 2,836.57      | 2,729.92    | 2,823.97    | 10,747.76     |
| 4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)  | 2,263.38      | 2,104.59    | 2,064.33    | 7,940.62      |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period   | 2,112.21      | 2,278.04    | 2,090.82    | 8,511.21      |
| 6 Equity Share Capital  | 2,391.42      | 2,391.42    | 2,387.75    | 2,391.42      |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)   |               |             |             | 93,382.91     |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 2/- each)   |               |             |             |               |
| Basic ('not annualised)   | 1.89          | 1.75        | 1.73        | 6.65          |
| Diluted ('not annualised)   | 1.89          | 1.75        | 1.73        | 6.65          |
| <b>Notes :</b>  |               |             |             |               |
| 1 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 13th August, 2022.   |               |             |             |               |
| 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: <a href="http://www.nseindia.com">www.nseindia.com</a> and <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> ; and on the Company's website: <a href="http://www.titagarh.in">www.titagarh.in</a> |               |             |             |               |
| For and on behalf of Board of Directors   |               |             |             |               |
| Anil Kumar Agarwal<br>Director(Finance) & Chief Financial Officer   |               |             |             |               |
| Place : Kolkata<br>Date : 13th August, 2022   |               |             |             |               |

| FINE - LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED   |   |               |            |            |
|--|---|---------------|------------|------------|
| CIN NO : L72900MH1999PLC13521  |   |               |            |            |
| REGD.OFFICE : 145 SDF - V SEEPZ, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 096.   |   |               |            |            |
| Email : <a href="mailto:fineline@fineline.co.in">fineline@fineline.co.in</a>   |   |               |            |            |
| Phone No : 022 2829 0244/245, Fax No : 022 2829 2554, Website : <a href="http://www.finelineindia.com">www.finelineindia.com</a>   |   |               |            |            |
| EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2022  |   |               |            |            |
| Sr. No.  | Particulars   | Quarter Ended |            | Year Ended |
|  |   | 30.06.2022    | 31.03.2022 | 31.03.2022 |
|  |   | Unaudited     | Audited    | Unaudited  |
| 1)   | Total Income from operations (Net)  | 670.35        | 774.90     | 775.81     |
| 2)   | Net Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax  | 5.11          | 26.89      | 17.78      |
| 3)   | Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax   | 3.98          | 24.79      | 16.83      |
| 4)   | Total Comprehensive Income after Tax  | 3.98          | 21.23      | 16.83      |
| 5)   | Paid up equity share capital- (Face value of Rs.10/- each)                              | 482.65        | 482.65     | 482.65     |
| 6)   | Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) |               |            | 349.98     |
| 7)   | Earning Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each -Not annualised) |               |            |            |
|  | (a) Basic & Diluted   | 0.08          | 0.52       | 0.35       |
| 8)   | Earning Per Share (EPS)(after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each -Not annualised)   |               |            |            |
|  | (a) Basic & Diluted   | 0.08          | 0.52       | 0.35       |
| <b>Notes :</b>   |   |               |            |            |
| 1) The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015, as amended.  |   |               |            |            |
| 2) The above is an extract of the Detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">bseindia.com</a> and on the website of the Company at <a href="http://www.finelineindia.com">www.finelineindia.com</a> |   |               |            |            |
| By Order of the Board  |   |               |            |            |
| Sd/-<br>RAJIV B. DOSHI<br>DIN : 00651098<br>Executive Director   |   |               |            |            |
| Place: Mumbai<br>Date: 13 August 2022  |   |               |            |            |

| THE INDIAN WOOD PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED  |               |            |            |               |
|---|---------------|------------|------------|---------------|
| CIN: L20101WB1919PLC003557  |               |            |            |               |
| Regd Office: 9, Brabourne Road, Kolkata – 700 001   |               |            |            |               |
| Email id: iwpho@iwpkatha.co.in, Website: www.iwpkatha.com, Phone: 82320 23820, Fax: 033 - 22426799  |               |            |            |               |
| STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022  |               |            |            |               |
| Particulars   | STANADLONE    |            |            | CONSOLIDATED  |
|   | Quarter Ended |            | Year Ended | Quarter Ended |
|   | 30.06.2022    | 31.03.2022 | 30.06.2021 | 31.03.2022    |
|   | Unaudited     | Audited    | Unaudited  | Audited       |
| Total Income From Operation   | 4,993.76      | 4,982.17   | 4,227.03   | 17,789.63     |
| Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)   | 46.90         | 218.96     | (59.75)    | (118.19)      |
| Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 46.90         | 218.96     | (59.75)    | (118.19)      |
| Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 38.71         | 229.56     | (57.91)    | (103.73)      |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))   | 49.04         | 261.91     | (55.57)    | (64.36)       |
| Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- each)  | 1,279.75      | 1,279.75   | 1,279.75   | 1,279.75      |
| Reserves excluding Revaluation reserve  | -             | -          | -          | 33,845.37     |
| Earnings per share(Basis & Diluted) (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)  | 0.06          | 0.36       | (0.09)     | (0.16)        |
| <b>1)</b> The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the stock exchange's website i.e. <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> and also at the website of the Company i.e. <a href="http://www.iwkatha.com">www.iwkatha.com</a> . |               |            |            |               |
| By Order of the Board For The Indian Wood Products Co Ltd   |               |            |            |               |
| Krishna Kumar Moha<br>Chairman and Managing Director<br>(DIN : 00702306)  |               |            |            |               |
| Place : Kolkata<br>Date : 13.08.2022  |               |            |            |               |

# McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited

CIN: L45202WB1961PLC025181

Regd. Office: 4 Mangoe Lane, Kolkata 700 001

Website: www.mcnallybharat.com, Email id: mbecl@mbect.co.in

Phone no: (033) 4459 1212

## Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022

(All figures in Rs. Lacs, unless otherwise stated)

| Particulars   | Standalone            |             |            |             | Consolidated          |             |             |             |
|---|-----------------------|-------------|------------|-------------|-----------------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|
|   | For the Quarter ended |             | Year ended |             | For the Quarter ended |             | Year ended  |             |
|   | 30.06.2022            | 30.06.2021  | 31.03.2022 | 31.03.2022  | 30.06.2022            | 30.06.2021  | 31.03.2022  | 31.03.2022  |
|   | (Unaudited)           | (Unaudited) | (Audited)  | (Audited)   | (Unaudited)           | (Unaudited) | (Audited)   | (Audited)   |
| 1 Total Income from operations  | 5,190.20              | 6,187.18    | 5,395.98   | 25,270.74   | 9,167.46              | 9,116.28    | 10,853.19   | 42,426.74   |
| 2 Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)              | (104,421.79)          | (1,443.23)  | (6,355.65) | (7,714.23)  | (104,566.43)          | (1,592.66)  | (7,621.41)  | (9,002.35)  |
| 3 Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)         | (104,421.79)          | (1,443.23)  | (6,355.65) | (7,714.23)  | (104,566.43)          | (1,592.66)  | (10,696.41) | (12,077.35) |
| 4 Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)          | (104,421.79)          | (1,443.23)  | (6,355.65) | (7,714.23)  | (104,566.43)          | (1,592.66)  | (10,696.41) | (12,075.35) |
| 5 Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)                                   | 10.70                 | 4.44        | 33.91      | 42.79       | 19.37                 | 5.44        | (9.88)      | 77.79       |
| 6 Total Comprehensive Income for the period                                 | (104,411.09)          | (1,438.79)  | (6,321.74) | (7,671.44)  | (104,547.05)          | (1,587.22)  | (10,706.29) | (11,977.56) |
| 7 Equity share Capital  | 21,157.08             | 21,157.08   | 21,157.08  | 21,157.08   | 21,157.08             | 21,157.08   | 21,157.08   | 21,157.08   |
| 8 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)                                  | -                     | -           | -          | (22,796.45) | -                     | -           | -           | (38,464.98) |
| 9 Earning per Share (EPS) for the period<br>(Face value Rs. 10/- per share) |                       |             |            |             |                       |             |             |             |
| - Basic (Rs.)   | (49.36)               | (0.68)      | (3.00)     | (3.65)      | (49.41)               | (0.75)      | (4.67)      | (5.32)      |
| - Diluted (Rs.)   | (49.36)               | (0.68)      | (3.00)     | (3.65)      | (49.41)               | (0.75)      | (4.67)      | (5.32)      |

**Note :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) & NSE ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and shall also be available on the Company website [www.mcnallybharat.com](http://www.mcnallybharat.com).

### For McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited

(A Company under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process)

**ANUJ JAIN**

**SRINIVASH SINGH**

**Interim Resolution Professional**

**Director (Suspended)**

**IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00142/2017-18/10306**

**DIN: 00789624**

Place : Kolkata

Date : 13.08.2022

(McNally Bharat Engineering Company Limited is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code 2016. Its affairs, business and assets are being managed by the Interim Resolution Professional, Mr. Anuj Jain, appointed by the National Company Law Tribunal by order dated 29th April 2022 under the provisions of the Code.)



